Team
BARRY AND THE CATZ
BARRY AND THE CATZ
CATZ BILLIARDS BLUES
CATZ BILLIARDS BLUES
DEES FUZZY NUTS
DEES FUZZY NUTS
JUST THE TIP
JUST THE TIP
KWAZYWABBITT REDEYES
KWAZYWABBITT REDEYES
OFF IN THE WOODS
OFF IN THE WOODS
ONE AT ATIME
ONE AT ATIME
SAMZ LIVES MATTERS
SAMZ LIVES MATTERS
WINTON UTOPIANS
WINTON UTOPIANS
WRONG WHOLE
WRONG WHOLE

2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

Week

Date
10/20/2020
10/20/2020
10/20/2020
10/20/2020
10/20/2020
10/20/2020
10/20/2020
10/20/2020
10/20/2020
10/20/2020
10/20/2020
10/20/2020
10/20/2020
10/20/2020
10/20/2020
10/20/2020
10/20/2020
10/20/2020
10/20/2020
10/20/2020

ime
7:05:00 PM
10:32:00 PM
9:53:00 PM
7:28:00 PM
7:08:26 PM
9:12:29 PM
7:00:00 PM
9:52:00 PM
9:28:00 PM
7:06:00 PM
9:53:00 PM
7:28:00 PM
9:28:00 PM
7:06:00 PM
7:08:26 PM
9:12:29 PM
9:52:00 PM
7:00:00 PM
7:05:00 PM
10:32:00 PM

Played
WRONG WHOLE
WRONG WHOLE
OFF IN THE WOODS
OFF IN THE WOODS
SAMZ LIVES MATTERS
SAMZ LIVES MATTERS
WINTON UTOPIANS
WINTON UTOPIANS
ONE AT A TIME
ONE AT ATIME
CATZ BILLIARDS BLUES
CATZ BILLIARDS BLUES
KWAZYWABBITT REDEYES
KWAZYWABBITT REDEYES
DEES FUZZY NUTS
DEES FUZZY NUTS
JUST THE TIP
JUST THE TIP
BARRY AND THE CATZ
BARRY AND THE CATZ

Loc:
ZAVERLS
ZAVERLS
CATZ
CATZ
SAMZ PLACE
SAMZ PLACE
HD WINTON ROADHOUSE
HD WINTON ROADHOUSE
SAMZ
SAMZ
CATZ
CATZ
SAMZ
SAMZ
SAMZ PLACE
SAMZ PLACE
HD WINTON ROADHOUSE
HD WINTON ROADHOUSE
ZAVERLS
ZAVERLS

Game
Cricket
Cricket
Cricket
Cricket
Cricket
Cricket
Cricket
Cricket
Cricket
Cricket
Cricket
Cricket
Cricket
Cricket
Cricket
Cricket
Cricket
Cricket
Cricket
Cricket

Games
16
1
1
16
16
1
16
1
1
16
1
16
1
16
16
1
1
16
16
1

Wins
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Losses
15
1
0
11
10
1
11
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