Team	Week	Date	Time	Played	Location	Game	Games	Wins	Losses		Forfeits
BARRY AND THE CATZ	2	10/20/2020	7:05:00 PM	WRONG WHOLE	ZAVERLS	Cricket	16	1	15	0	
BARRY AND THE CATZ	2	10/20/2020	10:32:00 PM	WRONG WHOLE	ZAVERLS	Cricket	1	0	1	0	
CATZ BILLIARDS BLUES	2	10/20/2020	9:53:00 PM	OFF IN THE WOODS	CATZ	Cricket	1	1	0	0	
CATZ BILLIARDS BLUES	2	10/20/2020	7:28:00 PM	OFF IN THE WOODS	CATZ	Cricket	16	5	11	0	
DEES FUZZY NUTS	2	10/20/2020	7:08:26 PM	SAMZ LIVES MATTERS	SAMZ PLACE	Cricket	16	6	10	0	
DEES FUZZY NUTS	2	10/20/2020	9:12:29 PM	SAMZ LIVES MATTERS	SAMZ PLACE	Cricket	1	0	1	0	
JUST THE TIP	2	10/20/2020	7:00:00 PM	WINTON UTOPIANS	HD WINTON ROADHOUSE	Cricket	16	5	11	0	
JUST THE TIP	2	10/20/2020	9:52:00 PM	WINTON UTOPIANS	HD WINTON ROADHOUSE	Cricket	1	0	1	0	
KWAZYWABBITT REDEYES	2	10/20/2020	9:28:00 PM	ONE AT A TIME	SAMZ	Cricket	1	1	0	0	
KWAZYWABBITT REDEYES	2	10/20/2020	7:06:00 PM	ONE AT A TIME	SAMZ	Cricket	16	14	2	0	
OFF IN THE WOODS	2	10/20/2020	9:53:00 PM	CATZ BILLIARDS BLUES	CATZ	Cricket	1	0	1	0	
OFF IN THE WOODS	2	10/20/2020	7:28:00 PM	CATZ BILLIARDS BLUES	CATZ	Cricket	16	11	5	0	
ONE AT A TIME	2	10/20/2020	9:28:00 PM	KWAZYWABBITT REDEYES	SAMZ	Cricket	1	0	1	0	
ONE AT A TIME	2	10/20/2020	7:06:00 PM	KWAZYWABBITT REDEYES	SAMZ	Cricket	16	2	14	0	
SAMZ LIVES MATTERS	2	10/20/2020	7:08:26 PM	DEES FUZZY NUTS	SAMZ PLACE	Cricket	16	10	6	0	
SAMZ LIVES MATTERS	2	10/20/2020	9:12:29 PM	DEES FUZZY NUTS	SAMZ PLACE	Cricket	1	1	0	0	
WINTON UTOPIANS	2	10/20/2020	9:52:00 PM	JUST THE TIP	HD WINTON ROADHOUSE	Cricket	1	1	0	0	
WINTON UTOPIANS	2	10/20/2020	7:00:00 PM	JUST THE TIP	HD WINTON ROADHOUSE	Cricket	16	11	5	0	
WRONG WHOLE	2	10/20/2020	7:05:00 PM	BARRY AND THE CATZ	ZAVERLS	Cricket	16	15	1	0	
WRONG WHOLE	2	10/20/2020	10:32:00 PM	BARRY AND THE CATZ	ZAVERLS	Cricket	1	1	0	0	